
KHilSEliHiilMMHIUBlHIHiM 
Large, quIeL clean 1 bdrm Laun- 
dry. No pets. 1630 Ferry St. Avail- 
able Sept. 1. $435/mo. 741-0320 

CHEAP ROOMS 
$295 

Renovated fraternity houses, utili- 
ties incl., satellite, mo. to mo. OK, 
19th & Emerald Call 485-8008 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Nice studio, t Blk from campus. 
Covered parking. No pet. $415/ 
mo. call 345-2636. 

EUGENE MANOR 
1040-1050 Ferry Street 

484-7441 
Studios, 1 bdrm 
Starting at $453-$533 

■ Convenient location 
Close to campus 
On-site laundry & parking 
Quiet atmosphere BMC-LLC 

PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 
135 E. 19th #1 

Spacious 2 bdrm apts w/ balcony or 
patio. Quiet, parking, laundry. No 
pets/smoking. Close to UO and 
Safeway. $500-$575 Summer, 
$600-$675 Fall. Accepting applica- 
tions now! 345-5949 or 343-0131 

1 1/2 BLOCKS FROM CAMPUS 
Studios, summer rates S285-S325 

Call 342-3396 

Lg. bright 2 bdrm. 1230 Ferry 
$500, $200/dep. $65 fee. No pet/ 
smok Avail, now & Oct. 687-2360 

$250 MOVE IN BONES 

13th & Lawrence 
2 Bedroom 

Spacious • Built-in W/D 
Newly Remodeled* Appliances 

$595 Lease 

JENNINGS & CO. 

[ 683-2271 24 hr info line 
■ ^ '^1 911 Country dub Rrt, Su4r 150 

SUMMER RATES NOW! 

Firtree Apartments 
1149 Ferry St. 

1 & 2 Bedrooms 
Security Gale, On-Site Laundry 

Fall Rales $475 &575 Month to.Month 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country CldbRdL, Suite 150 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Pair-A-Dice Apartments 

640 E. 15th Ave. 
Brand New Campus Aparments- 
Immediate Vacancies and Fait 

Reservations Available. 
1 bedroom, 1 bath 
2 bedroom, 2 bath 
Fully Applianced 
Washer/Dryer in Every Unit 
Oft-street Parking Available 
Restricted Entry-Gated 
1.5 blocks to UO! 

Call Scott 338-4197 to see. 
Jennings & Co. 683-2271 

911 Country Club Rd., Suite 150 

3 bedroom apartment less than 1 
block from campus. 

Early Bird Special 
Reserve for fall or summer 

9 mo. lease: $774/mo.-Until 8/14 
Summer only: $390/month 

Includes covered parking and 
laundry room. Call 461-0199 
Better Property Management 

FALL RESERVATIONS 
WALK TO CAMPUS!! 

MILLRACE APARTMENTS 
Summer Rates 
1805 Garden Ave. 

(the block behind Track Town Pizza) 

QUIET, LARGE, AFFORDABLE 
2 bedroom Townhouses $665 

2 bedroom Flats $615 
Apartments directly on the Millrace 

$40 more and GOING FAST! 
Come on by! Feed the Ducks! 

Call Kim 344-5695 or 729-2766 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr >nfo line 
911 CouWy Oil Rd, Suite 150 

Across from the 
Music Building 

SUMMER FALL 
STUING $265 $395 
1 f SDRftl *275 .$395 
21 8bRM* $356 : ■.$630 
3 BQRM $575 $975 
4 BDRM $595 W"''“fR)80 

Ridgewood Apartments 
343-6000 

942 E. 18th, 1831-41 Kincaid 
Reserving for fall 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

VON KLEIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, Inc 

CAMPUS RENTALS 
Largest Selection Personal Service 

☆ Summer Rates 
☆ Fall Reservations 

Alderwood Manor 
1884-1860 Alder 

686-0743 

Blackstone Manor 
1750 Alder .687-0684 

College Side 
737 E. 16™ • 485-7776 

Courtyard Terrace 
2515 Frontier • 485-7776 

Fir Crest 
630 E. 14™ • 485-7776 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18™ • 687-5996 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 

344-6861 

Holly Court 
1930 Onyx • 485-7776 

Lake Crest 
1390 Mill • 349-9643 

Maple Arms 
1301 Ferry-1345 Ferry 
485-7776 

Ferry Quads 
1728 Ferry • 485-7776 

Patterson Manor 
611E. 11™/1085 Patterson 
485-7776 

Talisman 
888 E. 18™ • 342-7373 

University Manor 
745 E. 15™ • 485-9773 

944-946 E. 19™ 
485-7776 

1365 Ferry 
485-7776 

1884 Garden Ave. 
344-6861 

1340 Mill 
349-9643 

YON KLEIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, Inc 

485-7776 • 1301 FERRY 

Large 2 bdrm. Walk to UO. On- 
site laundry, new paint, carpet, 
fridge, windows and miniblinds. 
$550/3575 465-9886 

$300 Off Move in Limited Otter 
Bnght & open 3 bdrm near cam- 

pus. Huge kitchen w/ new paint & 
countertop. $555/5865 343-6000 

Campus Apartments Summer 
rates, 1 bdrm, $300; 2 bdrm, $400. 
Reserve now for tall! 343-8545 

Available Now! 
15th and Olive Apartments. Lofts 
and studios. $425-$455. Covered 
parking, laundry, clean and quiet. 
Close to downtown and UO. Call 
484-5633. Bennett Management 
Company.LLC 

225 QUADS 
1750 Hilyard $195 1st month s rent, 
$245, 2nd & 3rd months on a 90 day 
lease. All utilities included. Furnished 
or unfurnished. Real Estate North- 
west 741-2504 

ALDER STREET QUADS 
1360 Alder St. 345-5949. 

Clean, furnished, full service quads. 
Quiet policy, no pets. Parking. $275- 

$285/month. Accepting Fall '98 
reservations. 

1728 Ferry 
Furnished Quads 
•All utilities paid "Laundry 

•New carpet/paint "Security gate 
Starting at $295. 

Call Kevin 465-9330 or 485-7776 

Fall Reservations 
\o» Klein Property Management. Inc. 

tSS-—(t 1301 Ferry #2 

Campus Quad 1/2 Block from UO 
on Hams $180/mo Aug; $265 be- 
ginning Sept. 1. Laundry, parking. 
Ken 687-1155 

The Luxuries of Home 
at summer rates. $185-5230 
Private or shared bath quads. 

Utilities.furnished, laundry. 
Accepting fall reservations. 

344-2657/344-2816 
www.talray.com 

Talray Holdings Oregon, Inc. 

RESERVE FOR FALL! 
NEXT TO CAMPUS! 

Clean and attractive quads, every- 
thing brand new. $195-a steal, utili- 

ties paid! Hardwood and carpet, 
micro, laundry & parking. Avail, now! 

Call 343-6000 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
1914 E. 17th Ave. Close to UO. 
$335 first, last & security deposit. 
All utils, cable, W/D incl. 683-5554 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Rooms avail. In Victorian house 
in quiet area. Starting $250-$325/ 
mo. utilities incl. Full-time student 
house. 318 Adams. 345-8225. 

Taking applications lor room lor rent. 
MUST SEE! Beautiful 3 story, 11 
bdrm house within 1 block ot UO. All 
utilities paid. Rooms from: Summer 
$195, Fall $335, 12 mo. lease $295. 
Call 461-0199 Better Property Man- 
agent. 

Large sunny room. Close to UO, 
female preferred. $310/mo. util, in- 
cluded. Call Crystal 344-3242. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Nice restored 3 bdrm duplex at 
1561 Ferry St #1 Parking, pari utili- 
ties paid. NO PETS, no smoking. 
$1195 first, last, + deposit. Lease 
through July 1999 579-1568 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Share 4 bdrm Eugene home, on 
bus line, easy access to UO & 
LCC. No smoking, no more pets. 
$300/mo includes utilities + $300 
dep. 338-8599 

Room in exchange for childcare. 
No smoking, Pleasant Hill. 741- 
2089. 

Female to share 1920's style du- 
plex 3 blks to UO. Large bdrm. 
$350/month. 687-0593 

Person to share clean 2 bdrm du- 
plex in S. Hills with mature, respon- 
sible individual. W/D incl. $337.50/ 
mo. 1st, last & $100 dep. Avail. 
Sept. 1. No pets. Amy 349-9461 

Female to share clean quiet S. 
Hills 5 bdrm house. $250-$320. 
No smoking or drugs. 345-9896 

ROOMMATE RESOURCES 
Guaranteed 

Call Now! 349-8103 
Reliable person wanted to co-care- 
take country home. Sept.-Dec. 
Trans. Ref. 685-9072 mom. 

Wanted VERY tidy roommate for 
1/2 Parkgrove Apt. $290/mo. 

Call Anna. 338-8014 
I am a UO student seeking re- 

sponsible, considerate, n/s, n/d 
person to share 2 bdrm apt. near 

campus. Female preferred. 714- 
731-8734 or tanapooh@gladstone 

285 SERVICES 
Problems? Call the U of O 

Crisis Line for free, anonymous 
counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 

24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1 st Way 687-8651. 
Abortion Sen/ices to 21 weeks. 

Free pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

Hilyard House * 725 East utn 

New Upscale Apartments 
1 bedroom/l bath 
2 bedroom/2 bath 

• Paid Internet Service • 5ecured Covered Parking 
• Washer/Dryer In Each Unit 

Reserve now for fall! 
For more info contact: Eric or Daylene 302-9088 

vonKlein Property Management, Inc.»485-7776 »1301 Ferry #2 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 

No application fee 
All available on 1-yr lease — no pets 
Call Appraisal Associates 683-9242 

1355 Oak Street, Suite 203 

Address size real/deposit available 

244 E. 16th Ave. #3 2bdrmApt 

657 W. 12th Ave. 
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